Domestic Development 45,252 45,252 0 0% 0

External Financing 0 0 0 0% 0

Total Expenditure 706,871 706,871 120,605 17% 120,605

Summary of Department Revenues and Expenditure by Source

By the end of 1st Quarter the Department had received revenue amounting to 167,861,000/= (One Hundred Sixty Seven Million Eight Hundred Sixty
One Thousand Shillings Only) representing 24% of the approved Budget with 77,222,000/= under District Unconditional Grant(Non-Wage),
59,258,000/= under District Unconditional Grant(Wage) and 31,381,000/= under Locally Raised Revenue Leaving Unspent Balance of 47,256,000/=